ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 503 SERIES WI-FI 6 CAMPUS
ACCESS POINTS
Affordable Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) for low-to-medium-density indoor environments
1. SELECT A MODEL
Part Number Description Configuration Comments
Aruba 503 series Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Points (1-packs)
R8M95A Aruba Access Point-503 (EG) Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Point Includes mount bracket
R8M96A Aruba Access Point-503 (IL) Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Point Includes mount bracket
R8M97A Aruba Access Point-503 (JP) Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Point Includes mount bracket
R8M98A Aruba Access Point-503 (RW) Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Point Includes mount bracket
R8M99A Aruba Access Point-503 (US) Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Point Includes mount bracket
Aruba 503 series Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Points (eco-friendly 10-packs)
S1E83A Aruba Access Point-503 (RW) 10-Pack Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 Campus
Access Point
Includes 10 mount brackets
and one JY728A console
adapter cable
S1E84A Aruba Access Point-503 (US) 10-Pack Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 Campus
Access Point
Includes 10 mount brackets
and one JY728A console
adapter cable
2. ADD POWERING ACCESSORY (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description
Power accessories
R6P68A AP-POE-AFGE 1-Port GbE 802.3af 15.4W midspan injector Add AC power cord
AC power cord
JW113A PC-AC-ARG AC Power Cord (Argentina) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to IRAM 2073
JW114A PC-AC-AUS AC Power Cord (Australia) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to AS3112
JW115A PC-AC-BR AC Power Cord (Brazil) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to NBR 14136
JW116A PC-AC-CHN AC Power Cord (China) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to GB2099
JW117A PC-AC-DEN AC Power Cord (Denmark) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to AFSNIT 107-2-D1
JW118A PC-AC-EC AC Power Cord (Europe) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to CEE7/7
JW119A PC-AC-IL AC Power Cord (Israel) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to SI32
JW120A PC-AC-IN AC Power Cord (India) 250V/6A 1.8m C13 to IS1293
JW121A PC-AC-IT AC Power Cord (Italy) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to CEI 23-50
JW122A PC-AC-JPN AC Power Cord (Japan) 125V/12A 1.8m C13 to JISC 8303
JW123A PC-AC-KOR AC Power Cord (Korea) 250V/7A 1.8m C13 to KSC 8305
JW124A PC-AC-NA AC Power Cord (North America) 125V/10A 1.8m C13 to NEMA 5-15P
JW125A PC-AC-SWI AC Power Cord (Switzerland) 220V/10A 1.8m C13 to SEV 1011
S0P44A PC-AC-TH AC Power Cord (Thailand) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to TIS 166-2549
JW126A PC-AC-TW AC Power Cord (Taiwan) 125V/7A 1.8m C13 to CNS 10917
JW127A PC-AC-UK AC Power Cord (United Kingdom) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to BS1363
JW128A PC-AC-ZA AC Power Cord (South Africa) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to SANS 164-1